
Park View Girls’ Basketball Schedule 

2018 9/6/18 

 

 
Day  Date  Opponent   Place   Time 

 

Thursday November 1 RC   Park View  3:30/4:30 

 

Tuesday November 6 Weston  Weston  3:30/4:30 

 

Thursday November 8 Ripona  Park View  3:30/4:30 

 

Friday  November 9 Great Valley  Park View  3:30/4:30 

 

Tuesday November 13 Ripon El  RHS   3:30/4:30 

 

Tuesday November 27 Weston  Park View  3:30/4:30 

 

Wednesday November 28 Great Valley  Park View  3:30/4:30 

 

Tuesday December 4 Ripona   Ripona   3:30/4:30 

 

Wednesday December 5 Ripon El  Park View  3:30/4:30 

 

Thursday December 6 Colony Oak  Colony Oak  3:30/4:30 

 

Wednesday December 12 Colony Oak  Park View  3:30/4:30 

 

Thursday December 13 RC   RC   3:30/4:30 

 

Tuesday, December 18- Thursday, December 20  Tournament  

 

 

Home games are in bold. 

 

7th grade games begin at 3:30.  8th grade games begin at approximately 4:30.   

 

Admission prices: $2.00 for adults, $1.00 for students, 5 and under free. 

 

Admission prices for tournament: $3.00 for adults, $2.00 for students, 5 and under free.   

 

 

 

 


